
Bak Kut Teh 肉骨茶

Prime Rib Teochew Bak Kut Teh 高级潮州肉骨茶
Prime Rib Herbal Bak Kut Teh 高级药材肉骨茶
Teochew Bak Kut Teh 潮州肉骨茶
Herbal Bak Kut Teh 药材肉骨茶
Lamb-Kut-Teh 羊腿肉骨茶

$13.00 

$13.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$16.00

Prices are subject to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

100 AM Mall
100 Tras St #02-15 & #02-28 Singapore 079027

T. 6538 3166    FB & IG. @f riendsbkt



Tang Or Veg Soup 茼蒿菜汤
Spinach & Beancurd Skin Soup 菠菜和豆皮汤
Poached Lettuce with Pork Floss  猪肉松生菜
Pig Stomach Soup  猪肚汤
Braised Tau Pok 卤豆干
Braised Egg  卤蛋
Braised Peanut 卤花生
Braised Salted Vegetable 咸菜
Yu Char Kueh 油条
Steamed Rice 白米饭

$4.50 

$6.50

$8.00

$7.00

$2.50 

$1.20 

$3.00 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$1.00 

Side Dishes 小菜 Zi Char Favourites 煮炒招牌菜

Braised Pork Leg 卤猪脚
Prawn Paste Chicken 虾酱鸡 
Thai-Style Steamed Sea Bass  蒸鲈鱼
Thai-Style Steamed Squid 蒸乌贼
Steamed Clams 蒸拉拉
Salted Egg Prawn 咸蛋虾
Prawn Fuyong Egg 虾仁芙蓉蛋
Minced Pork with Salted Fish 咸鱼蒸肉饼

$8.50 

$7.50

$15.00

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00  

$8.00

$8.50

Prices are subject to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.



Breakfast and Tea Time Special
早餐 、下午茶

$2.50 

$2.00 

$2.00

$0.80 

Canton Cheong Fun  广东肠粉
   Filling Choices:

   - Char Siew 广东肠粉-叉烧
   - Prawn 广东肠粉-虾
   - Egg 广东肠粉-蛋

Snacks 零食
Butterfly Bun 麻煎饼
Ham Chim Peng (Sweet) 豆沙煎饼
Ham Chim Peng (Savoury) 咸煎饼
Curry Chicken Puff  咖喱卜-鸡肉
Butter Chicken Puff 咖喱卜-奶油鸡肉
Sardine Puff 咖喱卜-沙丁鱼
Tom Yum Puff 咖喱卜-冬荫
Vadai 印度圈饼
Samosa 印度金字塔
Spring Roll 春卷

$1.20 

$1.30 

$1.20 

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.40 

$1.20

$2.60

$1.50 

Dessert 甜品
Soya Beancurd 豆腐花 $1.70 

Prices are subject to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.



Hot Drinks 热饮料
Kopi O 咖啡O
Kopi 咖啡
Kopi C 咖啡C
Teh O 茶O
Teh  茶
Teh C 茶C
Barley 薏米水（热）
Soya Bean Milk 豆浆（热）
Red Date Soya Bean Milk 红枣豆浆（热）
Barley with Red Date 薏米红枣水
Hot Water 热水

$1.70 

$1.90

$2.00 

$1.70

$1.90

$2.00 

$2.50 

$1.70 

$2.70

$3.50

$0.50

Iced Kopi 冰咖啡
Iced Teh  冰奶茶
Iced Barley 薏米水（冷）
Iced Lemon Tea 柠檬茶
Iced Lime Juice 酸柑水
Iced Plum Lime 梅子水
Iced Soya Bean Milk 豆浆（冷）
Iced Barley with Red Date 薏米红
枣水 （冷）

$2.70

$2.70

$2.50

$3.20 

$3.00

$3.60 

$1.90

$4.00

Cold Drinks 冷饮料

Coke 可乐
Coke Light 健怡可乐
Sprite 雪碧
Green Tea 绿茶
Bottled Water 矿泉水

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50 

Canned Drinks 罐装饮料

Tiger 虎牌
Erdinger 埃丁格

$12.00

$16.00 

Beers 啤酒 Banana Smoothie 香蕉冰沙
Strawberry Smoothie 草莓冰沙
Passion Smoothie 百香果冰沙
Peach Smoothie 桃冰沙

$4.80 

$4.80 

$4.80 

$4.80 

Smoothies 冰沙

Prices are subject to 7% GST and 10% Service Charge.

Premium Chrysanthemum Tea (Pot) 菊花茶一壶
Pu Er Tea (Pot) 普洱茶一壶
Red Robe Tea (Pot) 大红袍茶一壶

$10.00

$10.00

$18.00 

Teapot 茶壶


